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FEE SCHEDULE 

 
BARBER LICENSE $45 

65 TO 71 YEARS OF AGE - $30 

72 AND OLDER – FREE 

BARBER INSTRUCTOR 

LICENSE 

$50 

65 TO 71 YEARS OF AGE - $30 

72 AND OLDER - FREE 

BARBER BUSINESS LICENSE $15 PER BARBER CHAIR 

LATE FEE:  30 DAYS - $25 AND 

EACH YEAR LATE YOU WILL BE 

CHARGED THE LICENSE FEE AND 

$25 LATE FEE 

MOBILE BARBER BUSINESS 

LICEENSE 

$125 

LATE FEE: 30 DAYS - $25 AND EACH 

YEAR LATE YOU WILL BE 

CHARGED THE LICENSE FEE AND 

THE $25 LATE FEE 

SCHOOL LICENSE $100 

LATE FEE – 30 DAYS $25 

NEW SCHOOL LICENSE FEE $125 

BARBER EXAMINATION FEE $100 (INCLUDES THE LICENSE FEE 

RETAKE - $55 

INSTRUCTOR EXAMINATION 

FEE 

$105 (INCLUDES LICENSE FEE) 

RETAKE - $55 

INACTIVE FEE $50 

LICENSE TO NON-RESIDENTS $20 + ALL OTHER RELEVANT FEES 

 
ANY BARBER OR INSTRUCTOR LICENSE THAT IS EXPIRED OVER FIVE 

(5) YEARS MUST RETAKE A TEST WHICH CONSISTS OF A TAPERED 

HAIRCUT.  THE COST WILL BE ALL THE BACK FEES PLUS $55 FOR THE 

EXAMINATION FEE 

 


